Village at Tustin Legacy e \[[LIAGE

@ 15040-15190 Kensington Park Dr, Tustin, CA 92782 AT TUSTIN LEGACY

Unique center in the heart of an
Orange County master-planned
community, at the corner of
two major roads.

THE MARXET PLACE

BED BATH &
BEYONI>

Sports s &
Park \ 4 BARNESSNOBLI

BOOXSELLERS

Errmess

OTeis
WORLD MARKET

Steza (N
1 BABIESSIUS

Center Size: 112,084
Spaces Available: 1

Heritage Plaza

Within 3 Miles
Creative : £ @#% 7 Population 211,895

Office Space : : &
{ay Stenkamly N ’ TN Avg. Household Income 151,166

UU community & Sy . % oy
= '\ 7 / A : e : Avg. Home Value $1,040,806

Uy Homes NGHLRNTH : : 2 5 ) , a-n
‘v - SN % : Y 47 o Annual Visits 2,833,597

Vehicles Per Day 27,963

Regency Parker Rosen 858 847 4632 Updated:  Jul 32025
Centers. Leasing Contact ParkerRosen@regencycenters.com ©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.




Village at Tustin Legacy

@ 15040-15190 Kensington Park Dr, Tustin, CA 92782

_/ L
“z o
KENSINGTON PARK DR
- Lt J| g :
m U / i Iz 3 | 3
= L T 12 : o ——
B | [T -
2 | | - B -
el s - i
HHHY e -
@\ | f
J“T;J“F“\ $1e PABIEIC — 3 — =
[ [T -
cc B A L o LULL LU L
L 2 1 _ ‘
| !
ecvs | | =h ACUTE REHAB FACILITY ]
pharmacy ] T

[l AVAILABLE SOON

[ AVAILABLE

1001

[J LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

Parker Rosen
Leasing Contact

Regency
Centers.

858 847 4632
ParkerRosen@regencycenters.com

HOSPITAL

.

‘t

oag —

rue VILLAGE

AT TUSTIN LEGACY

Center Size: 112,084

SPACE

Nl

Ci
Cc2

El

TENANT

AVAILABLE SOON (Fitness Space)
GREAT FOUNDATIONS MONTESSORI S
STATER BROTHERS

GREAT CLIPS

PACIFIC DENTAL SERVICES

Ccvs

DUNKIN DONUTS

JAMBA JUICE

POSTAL ANNEX

CLEAN 'N CUT CLEANERS & ALTERA
YOGURTLAND

SWEETGREEN

TOAST KITCHEN + BAKERY
DYLAN BLUE NAIL SPA

CLUB PILATES

BURGER BOSS

BANK OF AMERICA

CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL

MAUI POKI

BOARD & BREW

LASERAWAY

OOTORO BAR

NOAH'S NEW YORK BAGELS
LEAN FOR LIFE BY LINDORA
HEAR USA

TUSTIN LEGACY ANIMAL HOSPITAL

SF

1,850
8,000
43,830
1,000
2,992
14,576
1,854
1,251
1,240
1,200
1,005
2,400
2,401
2,315
1,500
2,000
4,000
2,301
1,408
2,121
1,500
3,119
2,376
1,762
1,398

2,685

Updated:

Jul 32025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



