## Village at Tustin Legacy

**♀** 15040-15190 Kensington Park Dr, Tustin, CA 92782







Unique center in the heart of an Orange County master-planned community, at the corner of two major roads.

Center Size: 112,084 Spaces Available: 1

## Within 3 Miles

Population 212,800 Avg. Household Income 149,325 Avg. Home Value \$1,081,662

Annual Visits 2,833,597 Vehicles Per Day 27,963

Regency Centers.

Parker Rosen
Leasing Contact

**\** 858 847 4632

ParkerRosen@regencycenters.com

Updated: Aug 26 2025

©2025 Regency Centers, L.P.

## Village at Tustin Legacy

**♀** 15040-15190 Kensington Park Dr, Tustin, CA 92782



**Center Size:** 112,084

SPACE	TENANT	SF
JI	AVAILABLE SOON (Fitness Space)	1,850
Α	GREAT FOUNDATIONS MONTESSORI S	8,000
В	STATER BROTHERS	43,830
C1	GREAT CLIPS	1,000
C2	PACIFIC DENTAL SERVICES	2,992
D	cvs	14,576
E1	DUNKIN DONUTS	1,854
E2	JAMBA JUICE	1,251
Fl	POSTAL ANNEX	1,240
F2	CLEAN 'N CUT CLEANERS & ALTERA	1,200
F3	YOGURTLAND	1,005
F4	SWEETGREEN	2,400
G1	TOAST KITCHEN + BAKERY	2,401
G2	DYLAN BLUE NAIL SPA	2,315
G3	CLUB PILATES	1,500
G5	BURGER BOSS	2,000
Н	BANK OF AMERICA	4,000
n	CHIPOTLE MEXICAN GRILL	2,301
12	MAUI POKI	1,408
13	BOARD & BREW	2,121
J2	LASERAWAY	1,500
J3	OOTORO BAR	3,119
J4	NOAH'S NEW YORK BAGELS	2,376
L1	LEAN FOR LIFE BY LINDORA	1,762
L2	HEAR USA	1,398
L3	TUSTIN LEGACY ANIMAL HOSPITAL	2,685



1 of 1